1Subject to change without notice	 PH (763) 422-2211 • FX (763) 422-2600 • hoffmanonline.com	 © 2010 Pentair Technical Products
Accessories: Locks, Lockouts, Latches, Handles and Clamps
Locks
Spec-00479  F
Spec-00479FPH (763) 422-2211FX (763) 422-2600
Accessories
Locks, Lockouts, Latches, Handles and Clamps
Locks

Networking Wall-Mount Cabinet.
Bulletin: DACCY
Catalog Number Key Code Includes Use with
E2233KEY 2233 2 Keys PROLINE®, Net Series, D-BOX™, PC Cabinet, SOHO
E333KEY 333 2 Keys ACCESSPLUS® II, L-BOX®
2 Subject to change without notice	 PH (763) 422-2211 • FX (763) 422-2600 • hoffmanonline.com	 © 2010 Pentair Technical Products
Accessories: Locks, Lockouts, Latches, Handles and Clamps
Lockouts
Spec-00479  F
Lockouts
Safety Lockouts
Provide a means of using multiple
padlocks on a secured power source.
Catalog number ASL6C includes
a 10.00-in. (254-mm) plated steel
chain. Manufactured from 10 gauge
steel with six station holes. Red finish.
Overall length is 5.06 in. (128 mm)
and padlock holes are .38-in. (10-mm)
in diameter.
Bulletin: A80
Catalog Number Description
ASL6 Without chain
ASL6C With chain
Dual-Access Safety Lockouts
Provide a means of using two
padlocks on a secured power source.
Either padlock can be removed
enabling power to be interrupted
and enclosure accessed. Catalog
number ASLDAC includes a 10.00-
in. (254-mm) plated steel chain.
Lockouts are manufactured from
10 gauge steel and finished in red.
Padlock holes are .38-in. (10-mm) in
diameter. Padlock is not included.
Bulletin: A80
Catalog Number Description
ASLDA Without chain
ASLDAC With chain
3Subject to change without notice	 PH (763) 422-2211 • FX (763) 422-2600 • hoffmanonline.com	 © 2010 Pentair Technical Products
Accessories: Locks, Lockouts, Latches, Handles and Clamps
Latches
Spec-00479  F
Latches
T-Handle Latch and Keyed Cylinder Lock Kits
To install, simply remove the
standard slotted latch and insert the
kit. Complete installation instructions
are furnished. Catalog number AL7A
includes a Type L7 T handle and all
hardware. Catalog number AL12AR
includes a Type L12 cylinder lock,
cam and all hardware. Latch and lock
fit Type 1 enclosures and hinged-
cover pull boxes.
Bulletin: A80
Catalog Number Description
AL7A T handle latch kit
AL12AR Cylinder lock kit
Latch Kit for One-Door Type 12 Enclosures
Designed for field installation on most standard one-door Type
12 enclosures. These latch kits will not fit Hoffman disconnect,
CONCEPT® or PROLINE® enclosures. Each kit includes a handle, latch,
latch rods, adjustable rod guides and all hardware. The latch rods can